
Point % Foreign

Change Change Activity (%)

17-Jul          6,604.91    6,610.89   6,550.76     6,550.76         (74.03)         (1.12)                 214,161                      2,792,808           46.73 

18-Jul          6,560.37    6,610.57   6,528.80     6,528.80         (21.96)         (0.34)                  (71,294)                      2,747,793           42.92 

19-Jul          6,539.23    6,564.17   6,530.33     6,541.91          13.11          0.20                   43,985                      3,916,804           53.46 

20-Jul          6,547.80    6,645.36   6,547.80     6,613.50          71.59          1.09                 419,785                      3,620,828           40.03 

21-Jul          6,620.03    6,689.04   6,620.03     6,647.56          34.06          0.52                 374,667                      5,173,775           29.58 

Week 29
1    6,647.56   6,528.80     6,647.56          22.77          0.34                 981,304                    18,252,008           39.47 

YTD
2    7,094.86   6,379.03          1.24           (21,978,301)                  786,939,664           43.42 

Daily Trading

  Date Volume Volume Value (Php) No. of Trades

17-Jul 554,495,945 2,987,992,601 41,153

18-Jul 486,697,805 3,200,822,727 45,682

19-Jul 489,045,833 3,663,073,805 38,990

20-Jul 518,546,222 4,522,488,032 53,308

21-Jul 776,008,910 8,745,802,174 50,984

Week 29 2,824,794,715 23,120,179,339 230,117

Daily Ave. (Week) 4,624,035,868 46,023

Daily Ave. (YTD) 6,663,414,313 62,825

Index Point  Market Capitalization 

Sector Close Change  (Php '000) 

All Shares          3,530.90         15.09           0.43            1.76         (4.96) Total Market 284 16,934,654,442             0.04 

Financials          1,948.36           8.53           0.44         (28.11)      (11.26) Financials Sector 30 5,576,717,959            (0.99)

Industrial          9,311.03        (58.52)          (0.62)           (0.13)      (10.20) Industrial Sector 72 3,089,931,465             1.22 

Holding Firms          6,442.84        (27.93)          (0.43)         (19.99)      (14.77) Holding Firms Sector 35 3,340,838,331            (0.35)

Property          2,708.09         66.77           2.53          56.56       14.20 Property Sector 48 2,609,867,748             1.84 

Services          1,594.76         13.20           0.83            9.42          6.43 Services Sector 65 1,966,430,357            (0.72)

Mining & Oil        10,112.93         94.14           0.94          26.39         (8.01) Mining & Oil Sector 23 323,583,144             1.07 
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1
 High and Low figures refer to the highest and lowest close for the week.

2
 High and Low figures refer to the highest and lowest close for the year.
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Daily PSE Index (PSEi)

Date

    Weekly Report

High LowOpen Close

                40,966 

              230,117 

5,209,136,625

3,548,211,527

2,519,343,935 17,741,057,633

4,286,130              200,024,564 

      382,480,682 

          9,616,656 

Regular Market

             81.17 

             583,500,103 

338

515,816,585 4,294,233,373

     Net  Buying

17 Jul - 21 Jul 2023

  Daily Foreign Transactions (in Thousand Php)

       Selling  Total

488,782,600 4,545,932,850 50,646 287,226,310           4,199,869,325 

3,000,798,164 45,287

480,204,595 3,079,573,702 38,631

395

Total Market

       2,399,554 

   404,458,982 

       8,635,352 

    VolumeNo. of Trades Value (Php)

          301,777 

       3,574,885 

       7,026,480 

       3,697,428 

Weekly Sector Summary

% Weekly

Change

                  5,803 

                47,588 

                35,913 

                57,184 

                41,552 

       4,432,896 

       4,058,910 

% Weekly

Change

No. of

Trades

    23,120,179 

Total Value

482,411,675

% Weekly 

Change

3991,454,277,68762,426

Market Capitalization

No. of 

Companies

% Weekly

Change

359

362

376

1,878

8,841,238

52,946 2,729,637              228,254,659 

5,379,121,705

1,075,824,34145,648

228,239 305,450,780

Php '000

       1,289,323 

552,128,480 2,820,519,545 40,729 2,367,465              167,473,056 424

Non-regular Market (Block Sales & Odd Lot)

       1,936,409 

   Value (Php)

       1,409,544           1,338,250 

       1,600,521 

No. of Trades

          2,020,307 

          2,774,221 

          1,503,484 

          1,980,395 
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